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Fantastic

Giving YOU The Days Best WIN Bets!

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 17:10 Listowel |Ruler Of 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 348.37
France
Single 31st 16:10 Listowel |Takeachanceo 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 351.37
nme
Single 3lst 15:30 Freckle Face 11.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 354.37
Fakenham
Single 3lst 14:30 Ley Lady Grey 26.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 357.37
Fakenham
Single 30th 17:45 Go Marnie 34.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 360.37
Chepstow
Single 30th 14:45 Peacock 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 363.37
Newmarket
Single 29th 18:25 Stratford |JAmigo 4.33 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 357.87
Single 29th 18:15 Haydock |Innoko 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 360.87
Single 29th 16:30 Brighton |Kicking The 11.00 3.00 Non-runner - 363.87
Can
Single 29th 16:20 Slovak 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 363.87
Newcastle
Single 29th 16:10 Giantouch 23.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 366.87
Newmarket
Single 29th 15:05 Excellent Team 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 369.87
Newmarket
Single 29th 14:30 Queen Of 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 372.87
Newmarket Skies
Single 28th 19:45 Sandown|Eagle Top 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 375.87
Single 28th 19:10 Sandown|Forever Now 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 378.87
Single 28th 18:10 Miss Tilly 34.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 381.87
Wetherby Oscar
Single 28th 16:20 Haydock |Retro Valley 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 384.87
Single 27th 19:30 Newton |Union Saint 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 387.87
Abbot
Single 27th 18:30 Newton |Darwins 26.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 390.87
Abbot Theory
Single 27th 18:20 Gowran |Countess 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 393.87
Park Constance
Single 27th 16:05 Thirsk  |My Single Malt 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 396.87
Single 27th 15:50 Cartmel [Morning 21.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 401.87
Royalty
Single 27th 15:20 Cartmel [The Society 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 404.87
Man
Single 26th 19:10 Hexham [Scarlet Fire 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 407.87
Single 26th 17:50 Rocky Island 5.50 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 397.88
Huntingdon
Single 26th 17:40 Lingfield |Captain Koko 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 400.88
(A.W)
Single 26th 14:10 Lingfield |Pretty Jewel 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 403.88
(A.W)
Single 25th 16:50 Carlisle |Mariners Moon 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 406.88
Single 25th 16:20 Carlisle |Chiswick Bey 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 409.88
Single 25th 15:45 Carlisle [Maiden 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 388.88
Approach
Single 25th 14:55 Windsor |Meetings Man 21.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 391.88
Single 25th 14:35 Carlisle |Salvatore Fury 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 394.88
Single 25th 13:45 Windsor |Locommotion 4.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 397.88
Single 24th 16:20 Kelso Un Anjou 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 400.88
Single 24th 15:25 Fontwell |Glenariff 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 403.88
Single 24th 14:50 Fontwell |Stafford Charlie 26.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 406.88
Single 24th 14:20 Fontwell |The Kings 13.00 3.00 Non-runner 409.88
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Assassin
Single 24th 14:00 Uttoxeter|Maldivian Reef 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 409.88
Single 23rd 17:50 Ffos Las |Hopstrings 23.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 412.88
Single 23rd 17:35 Beverley |Proud Of You 26.00 3.00 Non-runner - 415.88
Single 23rd 16:25 Beverley |Leaderene 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 415.88
Single 23rd 15:35 Catterick |JArcamante 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 418.88
Single 23rd 14:40 Beverley |Gallipoli 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 408.38
Single 23rd 14:25 Catterick |Lydia's Place 17.00 3.00 Win 1 48.00 411.38
Single 23rd 14:05 Beverley |Dancruise 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 363.38
Single 23rd 13:25 Haydock |Subcontinent 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 366.38
Single 22nd 19:50 Doctor Look 21.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 369.38
\Worcester Here
Single 22nd 18:20 Atlantic Roller 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 372.38
\Worcester
Single 22nd 17:35 Bath Lady Sylvia 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 375.38
Single 22nd 15:15 Bath Provato 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 378.38
Single 21st 19:45 Marmalad 8.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 381.38
Nottingham
Single 21st 19:00 Sandown|Yorkidding 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 386.38
Single 21st 16:50 Tullamore Dew 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - 381.38
\Wetherby
Single 21st 16:35 Ayr Royal Holiday 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 381.38
Single 21st 15:05 Robin's 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 386.38
\Wetherby Command
Single 21st 14:30 Double Double 2.38 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 391.38
\Wetherby
Single 21st 14:10 George William 34.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 396.38
Goodwood
Single 20th 19:20 Have One For 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 399.38
Southwell Me
Single 20th 16:40 Warwick |Oyster Shell 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 402.38
Single 20th 15:50 Ayr Scurr Mist 12.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 407.38
Single 20th 15:30 Lingfield [Mambo 3.75 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 412.38
Rhythm
Single 20th 15:00 Lingfield |Belrog 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 417.38
Single 19th 20:30 Newton [Findlay's Find 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 420.38
Abbot
Single 19th 20:20 Arctic Lynx 12.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 425.38
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 17:45 Medburn Cutler 4.00 5.00 Win 1 9.38 428.38
Chepstow
Single 19th 15:30 Perceived 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 419
Nottingham
Single 18th 20:45 Leicester|Consortium 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 424
Single 18th 20:35 Windsor |Lady Kyllar 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 429
Single 18th 19:45 Leicester|Third Time 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 419
Lucky
Single 18th 17:30 Amenable 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 407.75
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:40 Themanfrom 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 412.75
Towcester Minella
Single 18th 16:10 Safari Journey 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 415.75
[Towcester
Single 18th 15:40 Heroes Or 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 420.75
Towcester Ghosts
Single 18th 14:30 Dynamic Idol 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 423.75
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 17th 16:50 Ripon Noodles Blue 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 428.75
Boy
Single 17th 16:40 Market |Master Of The 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 433.75
Rasen Hall
Single 17th 16:20 Ripon  |Assault On 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 438.75
Rome
Single 17th 15:30 Limerick |Shutter Island 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 443.75
Single 17th 15:25 Stratford |One Term 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 448.75




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 15:05 Market |Askamore 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 453.75
Rasen Darsi
Single 17th 14:00 Market |Dynamo 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 458.75
Rasen
Single 16th 19:45 Sahaafy 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 463.75
Doncaster
Single 16th 19:30 Uttoxeter|Minnie Milan 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 468.75
Single 16th 17:10 Come On Dave 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - 443.75
Newmarket
Single 16th 16:35 Water Thief 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 443.75
Newmarket
Single 16th 16:05 Bangor- |Court 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 448.75
on-Dee Dismissed
Single 15th 19:15 Mr Boss Man 21.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 453.75
Kilbeggan
Single 15th 18:00 Aintree |Indian Voyage 26.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 456.75
Single 15th 17:50 Hamilton |Dressed In Fur 26.00 3.00 Win 1 75.00 459.75
Single 15th 17:25 Aintree  |Dubh Eile 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 384.75
Single 15th 15:15 York Havana Beat 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 368.25
Single 15th 15:15 York Island Remede 41.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 371.25
Single 15th 14:30 Le Rouquin 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 374.25
Newmarket
Single 14th 18:55 Masterpaver 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 379.25
Newmarket
Single 14th 17:10 Perth Mister First 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 384.25
Single 14th 16:40 Perth Champagne 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 354.25
Agent
Single 14th 16:10 Perth Cool Baranca 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 359.25
Single 14th 15:35 Perth Gold Chain 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 364.25
Single 14th 15:15 York Golden Horn 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 369.25
Single 14th 14:40 York Talmada 17.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 346.75
Single 14th 14:40 York Lily Rules 51.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 349.75
Single 13th 20:15 Bath Elysian Fields 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 352.75
Single 13th 17:05 Kempton |Agapanthus 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 332.75
Single 13th 16:55 Trixie Malone 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 322.75
Newcastle
Single 13th 15:55 Scrutiny 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 312.75
Newcastle
Single 13th 15:45 York La Dorotea 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 317.75
Single 12th 16:55 Beverley |Ejbaar 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 322.75
Single 12th 16:35 Bay To Go 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 327.75
\Wincanton
Single 12th 16:25 Beverley |Donna 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 332.75
Graciosa
Single 12th 15:45 Larmor 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 302.75
Sedgefield
Single 12th 15:05 Very Intense 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 307.75
\Wincanton
Single 12th 15:00 Limerick |Totally 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 312.75
Dominant
Single 11th 20:00 Sadma 21.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 317.75
Towcester
Single 11th 19:20 Windsor |Clon Brulee 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - 322.75
Single 11th 19:10 Killarney |Shesaportrait 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 322.75
Single 11th 17:40 Killarney |Grand Partner 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 327.75
Single 11th 15:40 Rockawango 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 332.75
Musselburgh
Single 11th 14:00 Roc De Prince 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 337.75
Musselburgh
Single 11th 14:00 Sendiym 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 319.75
Musselburgh
Single 10th 17:25 Killarney |Letter Of Credit 34.00 5.00 Win 1 165.00 322.75
Single 10th 16:30 Lily Little Legs 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 157.75
Plumpton
Single 10th 15:45 Ludlow |Candelita 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 162.75
Single 10th 15:40 Cradle 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 167.75
Leopardstown |Mountain




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 10th 15:15 Ludlow |Acertain Circus 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 172.75
Single 10th 15:00 Roparta 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 177.75
Plumpton Avenue
Single 10th 14:45 Ludlow |Call Me Vic 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 182.75
Single 10th 14:40 Onenightidrea 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 187.75
Leopardstown |med
Single 10th 14:10 Stamp Hill 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 167.75
Leopardstown
Single 10th 14:00 Ryeolliean 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 172.75
Plumpton
Single 9th 19:55 Warwick |Cleeve Hill Lad 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 164
Single 9th 17:05 Haydock |Habbie 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 169
Simpson
Single 9th 17:00 Hexham |Morning Time 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 174
Single 9th 15:50 Hexham |Manballandall 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 179
Single 9th 15:30 Lingfield |Saoi 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 159
Single 9th 15:15 Hexham |Saddlers Deal 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 164
Single 9th 14:50 Haydock |Aetna 4.00 5.00 Non-runner - 169
Single 9th 14:15 Haydock |Gerry The 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 169
Glover
Single 8th 19:35 Ripon Maven 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 89
Single 8th 19:05 Ripon Dreese 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 94
Single 8th 19:05 Ripon Pennine 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 97
\Warrior
Single 8th 18:00 Ripon Midnight 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 100
Malibu
Single 8th 15:45 Chester |Roudee 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 105
Single 8th 15:25 Market |Master Of The 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 60
Rasen Hall
Single 8th 15:00 Lingfield |Iffranesia 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 65
Single 8th 14:40 Chester |Not So Sleepy 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 45
Single 8th 14:20 Market |Pagham Belle 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10
Rasen
Single 8th 14:10 Chester |Marcret 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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